L15000 140886

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



900276410849

08/26/15--01012--010 **25.00

JOTALANÓWIE ČSE SUFFICIENCY OF FILIN SALA SCUMENT OF WELL AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

15 AUG 26 PM IZ: 5



NUG 2 E 2015 T. HAMPTOS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Regi Divi	istration Sec sion of Corp	ction porations		*′	
SUBJEC	ൗം.	Deep Water	Construction Solutions			
SUBJEC			Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The encle	losed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn	all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			Tiffany Parker			
				Name of Person		
			Deep Water Construction	Solutions		
			-, . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	Firm/Company		
			7040 Seminole Pratt White	ney Rd; Ste. 25-93		
			 	Address		
			Loxahatchee, FL 33470			
				City/State and Zip Code		
			tiffanyparker29@gmail.com			
			E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)	
For furth	ner in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Tiffany !	Park	er		954 691-8 at ()	· ==	
		Name of	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	d is a	check for th	e following amount:			
■ \$2 5.6	00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	ed) Certified C	of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Deep Water Construction Solutions, LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	ompany as it now appears on our related Liability Company)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	and assigned		
Florida document number L15000140886			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "l	.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES:	<u>s</u>		
		₹ <i>დ</i>	<u> </u>
		## ##	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			7 F
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		No.	P 136
		II Sec	F3
,	*	E P	ស្ប
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere	d office address on our re	cords, enter the name	of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address	here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:			<u>_</u>
New Registered Office Address:			
-	Enter Florida street	address	
		_, Florida	
,	City	Zip Code	. ——

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	James Chandler	18645 41st Rd N.	Add
		Loxahatchee, FL 33470	□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Tiffany Parker	18645 41st Rd N	Add
		Loxahatchee, FL 33470	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
	,		8
			Par Demove
			□ Remove
			Chanca

	Monday	Signature of a member or aut	thorized representative of a me	mber	15 #S	
Dated _	August 26th August 27th	, 2015 Dankar				
	ord specifies a delayed 90th day after the rec		ot an effective time, a	at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier	r of:
(If an effe	ve date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date mus If the date inserted in this ble ent's effective date on the De	t be specific and cannot be pricock does not meet the appl	icable statutory filing requi	(optional) 190 days after filing.) Purements, this date wil	rsuant to 605.0 I not be listed	207 (3)(b) I as the
						٠
						
_						•
						·
_						
	· 					
_						

Filing Fee: \$25.00